
Ms. Van Der Leest would like to extend an invitation to you to attend the following:

Local  Scholarship Assembly
May 16, 7 p.m.
Geneseo High School Auditorium

Thank you,

Natalie Haugse
Administrative Assistant
Geneseo CUSD #228
309-945-0417
nhaugse@dist228.org

From: Natalie Haugse <nhaugse@dist228.org>
Subject: Local Scholarship Assembly Invitation

Date: April 23, 2012 8:38:57 AM CDT
To: Scott Kuffel <skuffel@dist228.org>, Joni Swanson <jswanson@dist228.org>, Jack Schlindwein 

<jschlindwein@dist228.org>, Christy Coleman <ccoleman@dist228.org>, Doug Ford 
<doug@cdford.com>, John Puentes <jpuentes@geneseo.net>, Jackie Mickley 
<jmickley@theinter.com>, Alan VanDeWoestyne <suptsec@dist228.org>, Barry Snodgrass 
<barrycarrier@yahoo.com>, Curt Frerichs <gsdsbm2005@geneseo.net>

 



We	
  invite	
  you	
  to	
  join	
  us	
  as	
  we	
  celebrate	
  the	
  	
  
Geneseo	
  High	
  School	
  Class	
  of	
  2012	
  

 

Local  Scholarship Awards  
	
  

Wednesday,	
  May	
  16	
  
7:00	
  p.m.	
  ~	
  GHS	
  Auditorium	
  

 

Senior  Non-Scholarship Awards  
 To be held in conjunction with the Student of  the Quarter  Ceremony 

	
  
Thursday,	
  May	
  17	
  

7:15	
  a.m.	
  ~	
  GHS	
  Auditorium 
 

Commencement Ceremony 
	
  

Sunday,	
  May	
  27	
  
2:00	
  p.m.	
  ~	
  Bob	
  Reade	
  Field	
  

 
 

R .S.V.P.  for  Commencement by Monday,  May 21 
 

Contact	
  Julie	
  Stradt	
  
309-­‐945-­‐0301	
  	
  	
  jstradt@dist228.org	
  

	
  


